
Center at RA 12 29 06.6997310  DEC 02 03 08.598201

CONT: 3C273B  IPOL  1658.490 MHz  3C273B.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 13-JUN-2023 14:41:41

Cont peak brightness = 1.0365E+01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.036E-01 * (-3.94, 3.939, 7.877, 15.75, 31.51, 63.02)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


